1
Data Sheet
CMC Series
Vacuum
OverviewOverviewOverviewOverviewOverview
Brooks® CMC Series
Compact Capacitance Manometers
CMC Series

2. Wetted material is for 1/2” tube stub option, other flanges and fitting will add stainless steel.
Dimension Drawing - CMC Series
Fitting Type Code Dim. A
0.5” O.D. Tube 0 25.4mm [0.99”]
KF-16 Flange 2 28.96mm [1.14”]
KF-25 Flange 3 28.96mm [1.14”]
8 VCR Female 4 44.07mm [1.735”]
3
Model CodeModel CodeModel CodeModel CodeModel Code
Sample Standard Model Code
I II III IV V VI
CMCA T11 1 Q A R
Code DescriptionCode DescriptionCode DescriptionCode DescriptionCode Description Code OptionCode OptionCode OptionCode OptionCode Option Option DescriptionOption DescriptionOption DescriptionOption DescriptionOption Description
I.I.I.I.I. Base Model Number CMCACMCACMCACMCACMCA Compact Capacitance Manometer
II.II.II.II.II. Full Scale Range T11T11T11T11T11 10 Torr
T12T12T12T12T12 20 Torr
T15T15T15T15T15 50 Torr
T21T21T21T21T21 100 Torr
T31T31T31T31T31 1000 Torr
C11C11C11C11C11 10 mbar*
C12C12C12C12C12 20 mbar
C21C21C21C21C21 100 mbar
C31C31C31C31C31 1000 mbar
P11P11P11P11P11 1.333 kPa
P21P21P21P21P21 13.33 kPa
P31P31P31P31P31 133.3 kPa
III.III.III.III.III. Electrical Connector 11111 9-pin sub D, 0-10 Vdc
22222 5-pin terminal strip, 0-10 Vdc
33333 15-pin sub D, 0-10 Vdc on 6” cable
IV.IV.IV.IV.IV. Fitting** 00000 1/2” tube stub
11111 KF10
22222 KF16
33333 KF25
44444 8VCR® F
99999 2.75” conflat
QQQQQ 1/4” tube stub
RRRRR 4VCR® F
V.V.V.V.V. Accuracy AAAAA ± 0.25% of reading accuracy
BBBBB ± 0.5% of reading accuracy
VI.VI.VI.VI.VI. Compliance RRRRR RoHs Compliant
* Available with “B” Code (.5% of reading) only.